
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 

33 
92 
29 

192 
27 
71 
10 

107 
71S 
711 

48 
95 
89 

8 
07 
93 

5 
17H 
322 
9N 
50 

17I 
85 

24T 
9 

72 

Name 

Justin  Brown 
Karter  Stark 
Ron Sagers 
Kyle Stark 
Bo Hoelscher 
Trent  Gossar 
Jake Albright 
Jeff Vore 
Derek  Simon 
Jason Baker 
Dylan Hoppes 
David Yoder 
Tom Gossar 
Andy Jennings 
Steve Vore 
Tim Cassidy 
Brett Smith 
Jeremy Hargis 
Thomas Winger 
Nathan Goodman 
Sean Frederick 
Brett Ireland 
Phil Iliff 
Aaron Teegarden 
Chris Jennings 
Warren Barrand 

Class 

V o r e 's  C o m p a c t To u r i n g  S e r ie s  

V o r e 's  C o m p a c t To u r i n g  S e r ie s  

V o r e 's  C o m p a c t To u r i n g  S e r ie s  

V o r e 's  C o m p a c t To u r i n g  S e r ie s  

V o r e 's  C o m p a c t To u r i n g  S e r ie s  

V o r e 's  C o m p a c t To u r i n g  S e r ie s  

V o r e 's  C o m p a c t To u r i n g  S e r ie s  

V o r e 's  C o m p a c t To u r i n g  S e r ie s  

V o r e 's  C o m p a c t To u r i n g  S e r ie s  

V o r e 's  C o m p a c t To u r i n g  S e r ie s  

V o r e 's  C o m p a c t To u r i n g  S e r ie s  

V o r e 's  C o m p a c t To u r i n g  S e r ie s  

V o r e 's  C o m p a c t To u r i n g  S e r ie s  

V o r e 's  C o m p a c t To u r i n g  S e r ie s  

V o r e 's  C o m p a c t To u r i n g  S e r ie s  

V o r e 's  C o m p a c t To u r i n g  S e r ie s  

V o r e 's  C o m p a c t To u r i n g  S e r ie s  

V o r e 's  C o m p a c t To u r i n g  S e r ie s  

V o r e 's  C o m p a c t To u r i n g  S e r ie s  

V o r e 's  C o m p a c t To u r i n g  S e r ie s  

V o r e 's  C o m p a c t To u r i n g  S e r ie s  

V o r e 's  C o m p a c t To u r i n g  S e r ie s  

V o r e 's  C o m p a c t To u r i n g  S e r ie s  

V o r e 's  C o m p a c t To u r i n g  S e r ie s  

V o r e 's  C o m p a c t To u r i n g  S e r ie s  

V o r e 's  C o m p a c t To u r i n g  S e r ie s  

Best Tm 

14.168 
14.372 
14.378 
14.469 
14.482 
14.561 
14.575 
14.692 
14.723 
14.805 
14.968 
14.969 
14.985 
15.005 
15.161 
15.186 
15.316 
15.347 
15.350 
15.433 
15.469 
15.907 
16.245 
16.566 
17.056 
20.968 

Diff 

0.204 
0.210 
0.301 
0.314 
0.393 
0.407 
0.524 
0.555 
0.637 
0.800 
0.801 
0.817 
0.837 
0.993 
1.018 
1.148 
1.179 
1.182 
1.265 
1.301 
1.739 
2.077 
2.398 
2.888 
6.800 

Best Speed 

63.523 
62.622 
62.596 
62.202 
62.146 
61.809 
61.750 
61.258 
61.129 
60.790 
60.128 
60.124 
60.060 
59.980 
59.363 
59.265 
58.762 
58.643 
58.632 
58.317 
58.181 
56.579 
55.402 
54.328 
52.767 
42.923 

In Lap 

6 
7 
8 
3 
4 
7 
3 
5 
5 

16 
10 

3 
20 

7 
20 
10 
16 

4 
18 

8 
7 
3 
5 
8 
2 
3 

Nat/State 

Boggstown 
Marshall, WI 
L iberty Township, OH  

Riverside, OH 
Markleville 
Tippecanoe, OH 
Ridgeville 
Decatur 
Lafayette 
Connersville 
Kenton, OH 
Markleville 
Richmond 
Ft. Recovery, OH 
Barboursville, WV 
Richmond 
Anderson 
New Castle 
Bradner, OH 
Greenbrier, TN 
Toledo, OH 
Portland 
New Weston, OH 
Richmond 
Bradner, OH 

Sponsor 

Vores W elding &  Stee l 
Morrisons Auto Parts 
Tide Cleaners 

Eden's Tuning LLC 
Gossar Towing 
TBG Tuned 
Vores W elding &  Stee l 
Indiana Trailer Sales 
Carter's Liquidation 
R ight R ide M otors LLC 
FLR Insurancenter 
Freedom Used Autos 
D&J Sales 
Vores W elding &  Stee l 
Freedom Used Autos 
D&J Sales 
Gettle's Guns 
Small Town Smiles 
Refined 
F r o n t  W h e e l  D r i v e  P e r fo r m a n c e  
G oodman Pe rform ance  
Vores W elding &  Stee l 
Vores W elding &  Stee l 
Refined Gammig 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/13/2025 9:24:25 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Anderson speedway 

First Responders Night 

VCTS 

Practice # 2 / Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 21:07:35 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

9/13/2025 18:58 


